
FIM JUNIORGP WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - PORTIMAO
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:34:00
14:18:11
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13:34:59
14:14:59
40:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

25 25
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
23
2

:

:

01 July 2023
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4592 mtr.

ETC Gr A - Qualifying 2

367Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayMotorcyclein lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

29 MASSIMO COPPA HONDA1:56.987 13:39:2421
9 ELLIOT KASSIGIAN HONDA1:56.297 13:39:2722
7 BEÑAT FERNÁNDEZ HONDA1:53.802 13:39:3323
27 RICO SALMELA HONDA1:52.511 13:39:4924
24 GUILLEM PLANQUES HONDA1:51.727 13:39:4925
28 MÁXIMO QUILES HONDA1:51.516 13:44:0346
28 MÁXIMO QUILES HONDA1:50.808 13:47:4667
27 RICO SALMELA HONDA1:50.685 14:11:54138
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